PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE JATOBA DO PIAUI

CNPJ: 01.612.557/0001-46

Endereco: Rua Joaquim Terto, 329 - Bairro: Centro - CEP: 64.275-000 - JATOBA DO PIAUI/PI

Empenho Emissao
364003 30/12/2019
364002 30/12/2019
361004 27/12/2019
357002 23/12/2019
354033 20/12/2019
354043 20/12/2019
354044 20/12/2019
326001 22/11/2019
324002 20/11/2019
324004 20/11/2019
324003 20/11/2019
322002 18/11/2019
318005 14/11/2019
318004 14/11/2019
312001 08/11/2019
312003 08/11/2019
311009 07/11/2019
311003 07/11/2019
311002 07/11/2019
282002 09/10/2019
282001 09/10/2019
217002 05/08/2019
217003 05/08/2019
210015 29/07/2019
191008 10/07/2019
191004 10/07/2019
191003 10/07/2019
190009 09/07/2019
190014 09/07/2019
190008 09/07/2019
182002 01/07/2019
182013 01/07/2019
182001 01/07/2019
136001 16/05/2019
136001 16/05/2019
135001 15/05/2019
135004 15/05/2019
135003 15/05/2019
126002 06/05/2019
126001 06/05/2019

99003 09/04/2019
99004 09/04/2019
93001 03/04/2019
93002 03/04/2019
92002 02/04/2019

CPF/CNPJ

*»**658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
**658680001**
**658680001**
***658680001**
**658680001**
**658680001**
*»*658680001**
*»**658680001**
*»**658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
**658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
**658680001**
*»*658680001**
*»**658680001**
*»**658680001**
*»**658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**
***658680001**

Emitido em: 16/12/2020 10:12:22

Relagdo de Empenhos

Nome do credor

M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME
M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME

Valor
1.970,80
730,00
1.911,50
1.100,70
5.601,00
649,68
649,68
1.541,00
182,00
2.522,00
2.942,30
1.215,00
427,50
77,00
2.190,00
3.309,30
1.600,00
6.023,00
5.177,30
2.262,00
1.360,10
2.574,60
3.032,00
2.303,00
5.004,00
714,00
1.377,40
5.009,00
649,68
4.005,40
2.025,25
649,68
2.026,80
5.601,00
1.868,70
1.943,00
5.827,00
5.601,10
2.665,50
2.854,80
5.672,10
5.496,00
2.916,80
2.682,00
1.511,90

Tipo Empenho
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Anulagao
Anulagao
Anulagao
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério
Ordinério

Ordinario



PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE JATOBA DO PIAUI
CNPJ: 01.612.557/0001-46
Endereco: Rua Joaquim Terto, 329 - Bairro: Centro - CEP: 64.275-000 - JATOBA DO PIAUI/PI

92003 02/04/2019 *»**658680001** M ABREU & OLIVEIRA LTDA ME 1.773,40 Ordinério

Totais 119.225,97

Emitido em: 16/12/2020 10:12:22



